Ref No:

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

SVC/Admn/2021-22/P
List of GE courses offered

(Even Semester for the year 2021-2022)

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

13th April, 2022

All the students of B.A.(Hons), B.Com(Hons) and B.Sc(Hons) Undergraduate Courses Semester-11 (Part-1) are directed to opt any one GE
paper as per details given here under except the GE paper being offered by the Parent Department within the stipulated period.

L

] Generic Elective - 2nd Semester

| Email of the Teacher-in-Charge |

I |Marginalities in Indian Writing --(English GE-II) english@svc.ac.in

2 |Rachnatmak Lekhan --(Hindi GE-11) hindi@svc.ac.in

3 Individual And Family--(Sanskrit GE-11) sanskrit@svc.ac.in

4 Introductory Macra Economics--(Economics GE-11) economics@svc.ac.in

5 |Delhi through the Ages: From Colonial to Contemporary Times--(History GE-I1) history@svc.ac.in

6 Politics Of Globalization--(Pol. Science GE-II) politicalscience@svc.ac.in
7 Family And Intimacy--(Sociology GE-II) sociology@svc.ac.in

8 |Creative Writing--(Tamil GE-11) - telugu@sve.ac.in

9 |Cultwral behaviour of Telugu People--(Telugu GE-11) tamil@svc.ac.in

10 |Finance for Non Finance Executives--(Commerce GE-II) commerce@svc.ac.in

11 Linear Algebra--(Mathemaltics GE-II) mathematics@svc.ac.in
12 |Introduction To Probability --(Statistics GE-II) statistics@svc.ac.in

13 |Techniques in Biochemistry --(Biochemistry GE-II) biochemistry@svc.ac.in
14  |Plant Ecology And Taxonomy--(Botany GE-II) botany@svc.ac.in

15 [Chemical Energetics, Equilibrium And Functional Group (Organic Chemistry)--(Chemistry GE-II) chemistry@svc.ac.in

16 |Artificial Intelligence--(Electronics GE-II) electronics@svc.ac.in

17 |Mechanics--(Physics GE-II) physics@svc.ac.in

18 Human Physiolog_v-—(Zoology GE-II) zoology@svce.ac.in
19 |Yoga and Stree management (Physical Education GE-II) sports@svc.ac.in

Note:- Modification, if any, with regard to Generic Elective(GE), as mentioned above, may Kindly be brought to notice of the undersigned

Copy to:- Dr Swarn Singh(Convernor,Academic planning Committee)/ Teacher in-charge of the respective Departments/ Administrative Ofﬁc%ﬁeﬁgﬂ?;ef {SISFa
(Administration)/Dealing Assistants/Hands (Administration)/ All Concerned/StafT Notice Board /College Website/File.

immediately, latest by 19th April, 2022 positively.

Prof C. Sheela Reddy
Principal
CIPAL
College
(University of Delhi)
Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110021

Scanned with CamScanner



